Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle

Finnjolle

Regionmasterskap 2023-1 region 2
Optimist & Finnjolle Rikscup

Results are provisional as of 15:18 on June 10, 2023

Finnjolle Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

2 KKF

14 KKF

21 LiJS/KKF
91 KKF

61 ESK
SWE LiJS

853 SASS

44 STSS

HelmName R1
Svante Collvin 1.0
Stefan Nordstrém 3.0
Mats R Karlsson 2.0
Par Friberg 5.0
Mikael Nilsson 4.0
Thomas Dansk 6.0

Kjell-Ove Thorstenson 7.0
Bengt Strémberg

R2
1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R3
2.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
7.0

R4
4.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Total
8.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
24.0
28.0

9.0 DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 36.0

Nett
8.0

10.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
24.0
28.0
36.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

